PP+WMMP 2
15.06.2019
Poz  Nr. Imie i nazwisko
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Best lap: nr 26 - KUMANEK Grzegorz 1:54.539 in lap 3 Avg 128,330
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WIDAWSKI Radostaw

TOMASZEWSKI Marek

WILKOS Jakub
HANUSEK Pawet

DZIKOWSKI Krzysztof
NOSAL Tomasz
TABOR tukasz
MODLINSKI tukasz
ZAPERTY Marcin
MOLIK Mateusz
MIANOWSKI Piotr
IWANOWSKI Cezary
KLEMBA Filip
FARKOWSKI Jakub
KAPKA Patrycja
SURACKI Pawet

KUMANEK Grzegorz

Nat.  Zglaszajacy

PL
PL
PL

PL

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

PL

PL

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Zawodow : P. Podemski
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TOR POZNAN

Sport 250-SP 125 - RACE 1

Classification after 6 Laps (24,498 Km)

Klub

PéInocny Klub Motocyklowy
AMK Gliwice

Motopark Klub Koszalin
AMK Gliwice

KS SM Classic RT
KM Cross Team Stare Babice
KS SM Classic RT
Wallrav Racing Club
A. Krélewski

A. Wielkopolski
Wallrav Racing Club
A. Krélewski

A. Krakowski

A. Radomski

A. Krélewski

A. Siedlecki

Wallrav Racing Club

Okrazen

SP 125

a o o o

Sport 250
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Sport 250*
6

Race start 15.06.2019 13:10:18

Esposto ore: 15:09

Dyrektor Zawodow : D. Marszatek

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora

Calkowity czas

13:04.327
13:04.608
13:47.394
13:56.203

11:49.532
11:56.531
12:07.969
12:17.523
12:18.649
12:34.603
12:38.574
12:43.753
12:56.293
13:04.250
13:05.978
13:12.652

11:38.635

Roznica

1:25.692
1:25.973
2:08.759
2:17.568

10.897
17.896
29.334
38.888
40.014
55.968
59.939
1:05.118
1:17.658
1:25.615
1:27.343
1:34.017

Race finish15.06.2019 13:25:53

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 15 June 2019

Najlepszy czas okr

2:07.613
2:08.110
2:13.700
2:15.817

1:56.184
1:57.530
1:59.489
2:00.218
2:01.208
2:00.942
2:04.557
2:04.773
2:07.450
2:07.739
2:08.375
2:09.858

1:54.539
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Model

Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS125
Aprilia
Aprilia RS125

Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki Ninja
Honda CBR
Kawasaki ZX250
Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki Ninja
Honda CBR
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki Ninja

Kawasaki 250R

Moriwaki MD

Winner Avg 126,236 Km/h

Klasa P.ty
SP 125 25
SP 125 20
SP 125 16
SP 125 13
Sport 250 25
Sport 250 20
Sport 250 16
Sport 250 13
Sport 250 11
Sport 250 10
Sport 250 9
Sport 250 8
Sport 250 7
Sport 250 6
Sport 250 5
Sport 250 4
Sport 250* 0
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KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1om posnax  TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 250-SP 125 - RACE 1
15.06.2019 Classification after 6 Laps (24,498 Km) Winner Avg 126,236 Km/h
Poz  Nr. Imie i nazwisko Nat.  Zglaszajacy Klub Okrazen Calkowity czas Roznica Najlepszy czas okr W okr  Model Klasa P.ty

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 5)

86 LABIENIEC Kamil PL SP 125 . Aprilia RS125 6 14:14.771 2:36.136 18.568 0

108 SZYNKOWSKI tukasz PL SP 125 . Aprilia 4 8:59.106 2 Laps 2 Laps 0

81 KRYJ Damian PL SP125 . Aprilia RS$125 3 8:41.496 3 Laps 1lap 0

77 MICHALEK Wojciech PL SP 125 . Aprilia RS125 1 2:17.688 5 Laps 2 Laps 0

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. ESpOStO ore: 15:09 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Sedzia Zawodow : P. Podemski Dyrektor Zawodow : D. Marszatek Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora
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